 MKT11/20
www.chemitool.com  1 de 1
SAP Ø
(mm)
Bore Diameter
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) R.P.M. Format  EAN
CHA0102115300 115 22 3 13 300
25 5604630013222
CHA0102125300 125 22 3 12 200
25 5604630013239
CHA0102150300 150 22 3 10 200
25 5604630061278
CHA0102180300 180 22 3 8 500
25 5604630013246
CHA0102230300 230 22 3 6 600
25 5604630013253
CHEMITOOL Metal Cut-Off Disc guarantees great cutting performance, always with
maximum safety. Suitable for professional metal cutting works.
CHEMITOOL Metal Cut-Off Disc is composed of high quality Aluminum Oxide A with